
4 Terms
Tuition 
credits

Tuition in 
county

Flight 
Course

Flight 
hours Flight Fees

Fuel 
Surcharge Total

Term 1 15 3,318.75$    AVI 216 82 31,887$       1,840$         37,045.75$   
Term 2 13 2,876.25      AVI 217 16.8 10,372         672               13,920.25      
Term 3 17 3,761.25      AVI 250 126 36,580         2,520           42,861.25      
Term 4 15 3,318.75      AVI 251 51.5 14,105         1,030           18,453.75      
Total 60 13,275.00$  276.3 92,944$       6,062$         112,281.00$ 

Tuition, NJ resident Cost of Program 106,319$       
Flight fees 2024-25 Fuel Surcharge 6,062              
Fuel Surcharge Total Cost of Program 112,381$       
Registration Fees
Total

April 30, 2024

2023-2024 AVIATION FLIGHT TECHNOLOGY RTP CONCENTRATION  A.A.S. COST

100                                  
112,381$                        

13,275$                          
92,944                            

6,062                              


	Sheet1

