## 2023-2024 AVIATION FLIGHT TECHNOLOGY RTP CONCENTRATION A.A.S. COST

	Tuition	Tuition in	Flight	Flight		Fuel	
4 Terms	credits	county	Course	hours	Flight Fees	Surcharge	Total
Term 1	15	\$ 3,318.75	AVI 216	82	\$ 31,887	\$ 1,840	\$ 37,045.75
Term 2	13	2,876.25	AVI 217	16.8	10,372	672	13,920.25
Term 3	17	3,761.25	AVI 250	126	36,580	2,520	42,861.25
Term 4	15	3,318.75	AVI 251	51.5	14,105	1,030	18,453.75
Total	60	\$ 13,275.00		276.3	\$ 92,944	\$ 6,062	\$112,281.00

Tuition, NJ resident	\$ 13,275
Flight fees	92,944
Fuel Surcharge	6,062
Registration Fees	100
Total	\$ 112,381

Cost of Program		106,319
2024-25 Fuel Surcharge		6,062
Total Cost of Program	\$	112,381

April 30, 2024